
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/16/18 to 09/21/18)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/16/18 to 09/21/18)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/16/18 to 09/21/18)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2521.8145 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 175.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.67% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.12%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1326.9531 / $ 

179.6082
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2885.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 52.62% / 7.12%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(1648.57%)

Gross Profit $ 5172.8145 Total Trades 46

Gross Loss ($ 2651.0000) Winning Trades 21

Avg win/Avg loss 2.323 Winning Rate 45.65%

Profit Factor 1.951 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.069 / 0.517

Avg Winning Trade 246.3245 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (106.0400) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 54.8221 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 1048.5957 Avg Winning Bars 17

Largest Losing Trade ($ 226.1133) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit ($ 80.2656) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 175.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.05%) Buy/Hold % Gain (0.12%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1061.1406 / $ 

180.6472
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2885.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (1322.04%) / (225.06%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(1648.57%)

Gross Profit $ 1893.9141 Total Trades 28

Gross Loss ($ 1974.1797) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 2.025 Winning Rate 32.14%

Profit Factor 0.959 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.625 / (0.028)

Avg Winning Trade 210.4349 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (103.9042) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade ($ 2.8666) Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 475.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 210.0020) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 2602.0957 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 175.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.72% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.12%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1036.8906 / $ 

154.1038
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2885.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 39.85% / 5.92%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(1648.57%)

Gross Profit $ 3278.9180 Total Trades 18

Gross Loss ($ 676.8223) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 2.422 Winning Rate 66.67%

Profit Factor 4.845 AbleSys/EXP Index 7.823 / 1.282

Avg Winning Trade 273.2432 Consecutive Winning Trades 6

Avg Losing Trade (112.8037) Consecutive Losing Trades 1

Page 1 of 2

9/21/2018about:blank



Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 144.5609 Avg Holding Bars 31

Largest Winning Trade $ 1048.5938 Avg Winning Bars 28

Largest Losing Trade ($ 226.1133) Avg Losing Bars 3

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 09/17/2018 06:29 Buy 7559.7500 09/17/2018 06:30 7556.4546 (80.9082) (80.9082) 1

2 09/17/2018 06:34 Sell 7552.0000 09/17/2018 08:01 7498.8203 1048.5957 967.6875 87

3 09/17/2018 08:41 Buy 7506.5000 09/17/2018 09:32 7515.2646 160.2930 1127.9805 51

4 09/17/2018 09:49 Buy 7518.5000 09/17/2018 09:54 7511.5000 (154.9961) 972.9844 5

5 09/17/2018 10:01 Sell 7514.2500 09/17/2018 10:44 7501.5000 240.0000 1212.9844 43

6 09/17/2018 11:02 Buy 7508.5000 09/17/2018 11:27 7506.5000 (55.0000) 1157.9844 25

7 09/17/2018 11:53 Sell 7503.2500 09/17/2018 12:45 7472.7500 595.0000 1752.9844 52

8 09/17/2018 12:50 Sell 7469.5000 09/17/2018 12:59 7465.2500 70.0000 1822.9844 9

9 09/18/2018 06:43 Buy 7508.2500 09/18/2018 07:27 7532.7500 475.0000 2297.9844 44

10 09/18/2018 07:43 Buy 7539.2500 09/18/2018 08:53 7552.5000 250.0000 2547.9844 70

11 09/18/2018 09:01 Buy 7563.2500 09/18/2018 09:12 7554.5000 (190.0000) 2357.9844 11

12 09/18/2018 09:22 Sell 7550.2500 09/18/2018 10:01 7542.9771 130.4590 2488.4434 39

13 09/18/2018 10:22 Sell 7540.5000 09/18/2018 10:43 7538.5000 24.9941 2513.4375 21

14 09/18/2018 11:09 Buy 7543.0000 09/18/2018 11:20 7541.2749 (49.5020) 2463.9355 11

15 09/18/2018 11:33 Buy 7549.0000 09/18/2018 11:49 7546.0000 (74.9980) 2388.9375 16

16 09/18/2018 12:03 Sell 7541.7500 09/18/2018 12:20 7542.7466 (34.9316) 2354.0059 17

17 09/18/2018 12:34 Sell 7536.2500 09/18/2018 12:58 7532.2432 65.1309 2419.1367 24

18 09/19/2018 06:29 Buy 7527.2500 09/19/2018 06:35 7531.2446 64.8965 2484.0332 6

19 09/19/2018 07:07 Sell 7496.0000 09/19/2018 07:24 7486.0000 184.9980 2669.0313 17

20 09/19/2018 07:29 Sell 7482.2500 09/19/2018 07:31 7488.5000 (140.0000) 2529.0313 2

21 09/19/2018 07:51 Sell 7476.0000 09/19/2018 08:04 7486.5557 (226.1133) 2302.9180 13

22 09/19/2018 08:20 Buy 7510.0000 09/19/2018 08:28 7500.2500 (209.9961) 2092.9219 8

23 09/19/2018 08:59 Buy 7507.5000 09/19/2018 09:07 7501.5000 (135.0000) 1957.9219 8

24 09/19/2018 10:23 Sell 7490.5000 09/19/2018 10:37 7494.7500 (100.0000) 1857.9219 14

25 09/19/2018 10:49 Buy 7498.2500 09/19/2018 11:06 7499.4790 9.5801 1867.5020 17

26 09/19/2018 11:07 Buy 7501.0000 09/19/2018 11:34 7506.0464 85.9258 1953.4277 27

27 09/19/2018 12:08 Buy 7507.2500 09/19/2018 12:11 7504.0000 (80.0059) 1873.4219 3

28 09/19/2018 12:19 Buy 7507.2500 09/19/2018 12:56 7522.0000 280.0000 2153.4219 37

29 09/20/2018 06:29 Buy 7571.5000 09/20/2018 06:30 7567.2793 (99.4141) 2054.0078 1

30 09/20/2018 06:56 Buy 7573.5000 09/20/2018 07:27 7597.9160 473.3125 2527.3203 31

31 09/20/2018 08:06 Buy 7595.5000 09/20/2018 08:16 7586.7549 (189.9102) 2337.4102 10

32 09/20/2018 09:08 Sell 7592.5000 09/20/2018 09:17 7595.0391 (65.7852) 2271.6250 9

33 09/20/2018 10:02 Buy 7604.5000 09/20/2018 10:13 7602.5000 (55.0000) 2216.6250 11

34 09/20/2018 10:34 Buy 7604.7500 09/20/2018 10:41 7601.7500 (75.0000) 2141.6250 7

35 09/20/2018 10:56 Buy 7602.7500 09/20/2018 11:15 7599.2500 (85.0000) 2056.6250 19

36 09/20/2018 11:38 Buy 7601.0000 09/20/2018 11:42 7597.2539 (89.9219) 1966.7031 4

37 09/20/2018 11:44 Buy 7600.7500 09/20/2018 12:20 7606.2446 94.8926 2061.5957 36

38 09/21/2018 06:26 Buy 7623.5000 09/21/2018 06:30 7620.7744 (69.5137) 1992.0820 4

39 09/21/2018 06:35 Buy 7626.0000 09/21/2018 06:52 7619.5000 (145.0039) 1847.0781 17

40 09/21/2018 06:57 Sell 7612.5000 09/21/2018 07:08 7617.2500 (110.0000) 1737.0781 11

41 09/21/2018 07:11 Sell 7612.7500 09/21/2018 08:08 7589.5000 450.0000 2187.0781 57

42 09/21/2018 08:32 Buy 7600.5000 09/21/2018 08:41 7596.5000 (95.0000) 2092.0781 9

43 09/21/2018 08:48 Buy 7603.0000 09/21/2018 09:17 7601.7500 (40.0000) 2052.0781 29

44 09/21/2018 09:40 Sell 7592.7500 09/21/2018 10:55 7588.2500 75.0000 2127.0781 75

45 09/21/2018 11:12 Sell 7582.2500 09/21/2018 11:33 7581.2500 5.0000 2132.0781 21

46 09/21/2018 11:42 Sell 7578.2500 09/21/2018 12:45 7558.0132 389.7363 2521.8145 63
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